
Mistrzostwa Dolnego Śląska Weteranów
Brzeg Dolny 29.11.2020

gra pojedyncza kategoria 60-69 lat
TURNIEJ   GRUPOWY 

Grupa"A"
poz Nazwisko i imię Klub 1 2 3 4 punkty sety miejsce

1 6 : 0
1 0 : 0
8 1 : 6
2 0 : 0
9 3 : 4
3 0 : 0

16 0 : 0
4 0 : 0

Grupa"B"
poz Nazwisko i imię Klub 1 2 3 4 punkty sety miejsce

2 8 : 5
1 0 : 0
7 9 : 2
2 0 : 0

10 ZIELIŃSKI Wiktor 1 : 9
3 0 : 0

15 5 : 7
4 0 : 0

Grupa"C"
poz Nazwisko i imię Klub 1 2 3 4 punkty sety miejsce

3 3 : 7
1 0 : 0
6 9 : 2
2 0 : 0

11 6 : 5
3 0 : 0

14 5 : 9
4 0 : 0

Grupa"D"
poz Nazwisko i imię Klub 1 2 3 4 punkty sety miejsce

4 9 : 0
1 0 : 0
5 3 : 6
2 3 : 3

12 5 : 6
3 5 : 3

13 3 : 8
4 3 : 5

Jelenia Góra

SZTANDARSKI 
Marek

Morawa

SZARZYŃSKI 
Eugeniusz Brzeg Dolny

CHABA 
STANISŁAW

Wałbrzych

KORBA Paweł Wrocław

SOKALSKI 
Wojciech

Jelenia Góra

ZAGAJEWSKI 
Stanisław

Świebodzice

GLINIAK Jan Wrocław

KURPIEL 
Krzysztof

Jelenia Góra

CHORZĘPA Jan Żmigród

DAWID Leon

Piechowice

Świdnica

FIGLEWICZ Jan Jawor

TOBOREK 
Wiesław

Oława

MARCHALEWICZ 
Wacław

4

6

6

4

3

3 : 2

3 : 2 3 :

0 3 :

: 3 3

4

2

1

3

2

4

1

4

3

4

2

3

0

5

6

3

3 : 1

0 3 : 0

: 31

4

4

1

3

2

4

1

4

2

3

5

WITIAK Bogdan Brzeg Dolny

3 :

0 : 3

0

0 : 3 0 :

:

: :

:

1 : 3 :

0

2 : 3 3 : 0

: 1

2 : 3 0 : 3

:

3

3 : 1

0 : 3 0 : 3

: 2

3 : 0 0 : 3 3

3 : 0 3 : 0

1 : 3 2 : 3 2 :

3

3

3 : 0 3 : 0

: 2

3 : 0

0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0

0 : 3 3 : 0 2 : 3

0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2

1/4 29.11.2020  13:40


